SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

E-Auction Sale Notice for the sale of immovable assets under SARFAESI Act 2002 r/w rule 8(6) of Security

Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.

Reserve Price: Rs,5,69,Ooo/- (RuPees Five Lakhs sixty Nine Thousand Only)'

Earnest Money DePosit: Rs.56,900/- (Rupees Fifty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Only)'

E

Equhas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finan(e Limited)

4* Floor, Phase tl, Spci.er Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia _ €oo oo2

4390770
BEYOND BANKING

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrowers co borrowers and